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  Clasificación : VI TROFEO CICLISTA COMPARSA CONTRABANDISTAS  - ORIHUELA                    
 
  Fecha         : 26/4/2008      SENIOR Y MASTERS 
  Distancia     : 79 Kms     -   Promedio : 39,16 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      57 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             02:01:03           
   2     114 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     02:01:05        2 seg. 
   3      26 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    02:01:32       29 seg. 
   4      32 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:32       29 seg. 
   5      63 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-30  COLSUR             02:01:32       29 seg. 
   6      37 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:32       29 seg. 
   7      80 SAEZ,Juan pedro      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:01:32       29 seg. 
   8      81 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:01:45       42 seg. 
   9      16 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA UC            02:01:45       42 seg. 
  10      98 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA VC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  11      48 ANGLADA,Jose javier  SENIO  GEOSA VC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  12     102 HERRERO,Jose m.      MA-30  TIBI CC            02:01:48       45 seg. 
  13      50 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       02:01:48       45 seg. 
  14      56 OLMOS,Joaquin        MA-40  COLSUR             02:01:48       45 seg. 
  15     136 MESA,Esteban         MA-30  CONS.PADILLA ROQU  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  16      20 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  RESTAUR. DAVI`S    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  17     105 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  18     132 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  ALGINET CC         02:01:48       45 seg. 
  19      65 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30  COLSUR             02:01:48       45 seg. 
  20       2 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-30  TYOSA              02:01:48       45 seg. 
  21      36 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  22      47 DIAZ,Carlos          SENIO  GEOSA VC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  23      89 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  CATRAL CC          02:01:48       45 seg. 
  24      21 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  25      33 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  26      82 ALARCON,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  27      85 RUIZ,Benito jorge    SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:01:48       45 seg. 
  28       6 COBO,Miguel angel    SENIO  SAN VICENTE CC     02:01:48       45 seg. 
  29     139 PADILLA,Antonio      MA-30  CONS.PADILLA ROQU  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  30     141 CHACON,Juan carlos   MA-30  CONS.PADILLA ROQU  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  31     128 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-30  PD                 02:01:48       45 seg. 
  32     125 ARAUJO,Carlos        MA-30  FORUM              02:01:48       45 seg. 
  33      73 NAVARRO,Manuel v.    MA-30  CATRAL CC          02:01:48       45 seg. 
  34     135 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40  ELCHE CC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  35      30 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  36      34 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  37      42 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-30  TYOSA              02:01:48       45 seg. 
  38      74 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  39     103 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        02:01:48       45 seg. 
  40      40 PERTUSA,José-alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  41      92 BRUQUE,Gonzalo       MA-40  ROLEAUTO=UPGRADE   02:01:48       45 seg. 
  42      17 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA UC            02:01:48       45 seg. 
  43      22 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  44      18 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO  BENIEL CC          02:01:48       45 seg. 
  45      15 DIAZ,Jose david      SENIO  PUENTE TOCINO      02:01:48       45 seg. 
  46      76 GARCIA,Miguel a.     SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:01:48       45 seg. 
  47      71 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  48      25 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  49      84 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      02:01:48       45 seg. 
  50      38 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  51     137 SOTO,Eduardo         MA-30  DE BERJA C.C.      02:01:48       45 seg. 
  52      75 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  53      52 PATERNA,Antonio      MA-30  ELCHE CC           02:01:48       45 seg. 
  54     104 BERNABE,Victor manue SENIO  CATRAL CC          02:01:48       45 seg. 
  55      62 MENCHON,Juan jose    MA-30  COLSUR             02:01:48       45 seg. 
  56     134 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:01:48       45 seg. 
  57      96 REY,Juan manuel      MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  58      77 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:01:48       45 seg. 
  59      23 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S    02:01:48       45 seg. 
  60     118 GARCIA,Jose antonio  MA-30  ALMORADI CC        02:01:48       45 seg. 
  61     107 MAESTRE,Emilio       SENIO  CCPACO LOPEZ       02:01:48       45 seg. 
  62      51 PATERNA,Antonio      MA-50  ELDA UC            02:01:48       45 seg. 
  63      97 CASTILLO,César       MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  64      86 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  65      60 GONZALEZ,Jose juan   MA-40  COLSUR             02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  66      58 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30  COLSUR             02:02:10     1:07 min. 
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  67      67 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-40  COLSUR             02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  68     138 FERNANDEZ,Jose jesus SENIO  PEÑA CICLISTA      02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  69      14 SANCHEZ,Jose victor  MA-30  PUENTE TOCINO      02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  70      49 NAVALON,Julio        MA-40  ELDA UC            02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  71      55 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  COLSUR             02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  72      99 GOMEZ,Jose antonio   MA-30  PUENTE TOCINOS     02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  73      53 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-30  ELCHE CC           02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  74      90 FERNANDEZ,Miguel ang MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  75     112 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  76      88 ALVAREZ,Ruben        MA-30  KADUS MARIN BOR    02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  77     100 ROMO,Moises          MA-30  TIBI CC            02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  78     109 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  79      29 ESPINOSA,Javier      SENIO  CATRAL CC          02:02:10     1:07 min. 
  80      12 SANCHEZ,Vicente      MA-30  ILICITANA          02:02:19     1:16 min. 
  81      93 ESCLAPEZ,Vte.manuel  MA-50  ILICITANA UC       02:02:19     1:16 min. 
  82      78 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-car SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:02:19     1:16 min. 
  83      31 LLORENS,Fco          MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GAND  02:02:19     1:16 min. 
  84     131 GUTIERREZ,Juan emili MA-40  AVILA ROJAS CC     02:04:37     3:34 min. 
  85      11 TARI,Mario           MA-40  CATRAL CC          02:04:37     3:34 min. 
  86      79 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:04:37     3:34 min. 
  87     144 BARBERA,Antonio m.   MA-30  ALMORADI CC        02:04:58     3:55 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 87 
 
   
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  COLSUR                         06:04:45         
    2  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            06:05:08  a      23  
    3  SENABRE TEAM GANDIA            06:05:08  a      23  
    4  GEOSA VC                       06:05:24  a      39  
    5  CONS.PADILLA ROQUETAS          06:05:24  a      39  
    6  RESTAUR. DAVI`S                06:05:24  a      39  
    7  JIMAR NEWDRESS                 06:05:25  a      40  
 
 
  V1 TROFEO CICLISTA COMPARSA CONTRABANDISTAS                        
 
  INCRIPCION 
 
  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           ¦  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           
  --------------------------------------------- ¦ --------------------------------------------- 
   2 ALVAREZ,Javier     MA-30  TYOSA            ¦  77 MENDIOLA,Carlos    MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC    
   3 BOIX,Eliseo        MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC   ¦  78 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-c SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC    
   4 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant. MA-40  BICI M NOVELDA   ¦  79 GANGA,Ignacio      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC    
   6 COBO,Miguel angel  SENIO  SAN VICENTE CC   ¦  80 SAEZ,Juan pedro    SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC    
  10 TARI,Ismael        MA-40  CATRAL CC        ¦  81 SERRANO,Pedro fco. SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC    
  11 TARI,Mario         MA-40  CATRAL CC        ¦  82 ALARCON,Juan       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  12 SANCHEZ,Vicente    MA-30  ILICITANA        ¦  83 HERNANDEZ,Juan ant MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  13 SANCHEZ,Alfredo    MA-40  BERNARDO RUIZ    ¦  84 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC    
  14 SANCHEZ,Jose victo MA-30  PUENTE TOCINO    ¦  85 RUIZ,Benito jorge  SENIO  SEPELACO CC      
  15 DIAZ,Jose david    SENIO  PUENTE TOCINO    ¦  86 RUIZ,Noel          SENIO  SEPELACO CC      
  16 SABATER,Antonio    MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  87 SILVERO,Juan-ignac SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GA  
  17 LORENZO,Rafael     MA-30  ELDA UC          ¦  88 ALVAREZ,Ruben      MA-30  KADUS MARIN BOR  
  18 JAVALOYES,Alejandr SENIO  BENIEL CC        ¦  89 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  CATRAL CC        
  19 JAVALOYES,Alberto  SENIO  BENIEL CC        ¦  90 FERNANDEZ,Miguel a MA-40  GEOSA VC         
  20 LOZANO,Salvador    MA-40  RESTAUR. DAVI`S  ¦  91 JUAREZ,José-ricard MA-30  BICI SPRINT      
  21 GOMIS,Javier       MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S  ¦  92 BRUQUE,Gonzalo     MA-40  ROLEAUTO=UPGRAD  
  22 PARRA,José antonio MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S  ¦  93 ESCLAPEZ,Vte.manue MA-50  ILICITANA UC     
  23 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  RESTAUR. DAVI`S  ¦  96 REY,Juan manuel    MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  
  25 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦  97 CASTILLO,César     MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  
  26 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦  98 CORRALES,Jose carl MA-30  GEOSA VC         
  27 SERRANO,Juan manue MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦  99 GOMEZ,Jose antonio MA-30  PUENTE TOCINOS   
  28 MINGUEZ,Javier     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦ 100 ROMO,Moises        MA-30  TIBI CC          
  29 ESPINOSA,Javier    SENIO  CATRAL CC        ¦ 101 SALA,Javier        MA-30  TIBI CC          
  30 MORA,Jaume         SENIO  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 102 HERRERO,Jose m.    MA-30  TIBI CC          
  31 LLORENS,Fco        MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 103 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  ALMORADI CC      
  32 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦ 104 BERNABE,Victor man SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  33 GAVILA,Oscar       MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 105 RODES,Jose-manuel  MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  34 FRASQUET,Javier    MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 106 KRAMERS,Stephan na SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  36 VOKES,Robert       MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 107 MAESTRE,Emilio     SENIO  CCPACO LOPEZ     
  37 SEGUI,Alejandro jo MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 108 MARTI,Emilio-fco.  MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  38 REGIDOR,Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦ 109 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-f SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  39 TORMO,Juan-fco.    MA-50  DENIA CC         ¦ 112 DIAZ,José-manuel   SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  40 PERTUSA,José-alber MA-40  GEOSA VC         ¦ 113 LLINARES,Juan      SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  41 MOLINA,Jose        MA-40  GEOSA VC         ¦ 114 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
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  42 IBORRA,Antonio     MA-30  TYOSA            ¦ 115 SANCHEZ,Manuel     SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  44 CARRASCO,Carlos    MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  ¦ 116 FUENTES,Ignacio    SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  46 TOLEDO,Fco. manuel MA-40  NOVELDENSE CC    ¦ 117 IVARS,Frederic     MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  47 DIAZ,Carlos        SENIO  GEOSA VC         ¦ 118 GARCIA,Jose antoni MA-30  ALMORADI CC      
  48 ANGLADA,Jose javie SENIO  GEOSA VC         ¦ 119 GARCIA,Jorge       SENIO  CC ALFAZ DEL     
  49 NAVALON,Julio      MA-40  ELDA UC          ¦ 120 LINERO,Jesús       MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  50 SANCHIS,Ruben      MA-30  ALFARRASI PC     ¦ 121 NUÑEZ,Enrique      SENIO  ILICITANA UC     
  51 PATERNA,Antonio    MA-50  ELDA UC          ¦ 122 GOMEZ,Victor m.    MA-30  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  52 PATERNA,Antonio    MA-30  ELCHE CC         ¦ 123 AMOROS,Raúl        SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  53 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-30  ELCHE CC         ¦ 124 CARBONELL,Juan jos MA-40  FORUM            
  55 SANCHEZ,Raúl       MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 125 ARAUJO,Carlos      MA-30  FORUM            
  56 OLMOS,Joaquin      MA-40  COLSUR           ¦ 126 GANGA,Francisco    MA-40  FORUM            
  57 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 127 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria MA-30  FORUM            
  58 BARTOLOME,Javier   MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 128 ALACIO,Victor manu MA-30  PD               
  59 GARCIA,Julio       MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 129 SARMIENTO,José-lui MA-50  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  60 GONZALEZ,Jose juan MA-40  COLSUR           ¦ 130 LOPEZ,Fco. manuel  MA-30  JUAN MORENO C    
  62 MENCHON,Juan jose  MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 131 GUTIERREZ,Juan emi MA-40  AVILA ROJAS CC   
  63 SANTACRUZ,Juan-man MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 132 HERRERO,José-franc MA-30  ALGINET CC       
  64 GOMEZ,Luis         MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 133 AÑON,Jose ramon    MA-30  ALGINET CC       
  65 BUENDIA,Matias     MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 134 MOYA,Enrique       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  66 PASCUAL,Andres     MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 135 ROCHE,Laurence     MA-40  ELCHE CC         
  67 OLMOS,Salvador     MA-40  COLSUR           ¦ 136 MESA,Esteban       MA-30  CONS.PADILLA RO  
  68 GARCIA,Javier      MA-30  COLSUR           ¦ 137 SOTO,Eduardo       MA-30  DE BERJA C.C.    
  69 MARTINEZ,José-manu MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC  ¦ 138 FERNANDEZ,Jose jes SENIO  PEÑA CICLISTA    
  70 GONZALEZ,Juan fco. MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC    ¦ 139 PADILLA,Antonio    MA-30  CONS.PADILLA RO  
  71 CESPEDES,Ramón     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦ 140 FERNANDEZ,Jose ant MA-40  CONS.PADILLA RO  
  72 CASTELLO,Jose Vte  SENIO  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  ¦ 141 CHACON,Juan carlos MA-30  CONS.PADILLA RO  
  73 NAVARRO,Manuel v.  MA-30  CATRAL CC        ¦ 142 CARRILLO,Sergio    SENIO  CONS.PADILLA RO  
  74 FORT,Jesus         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM GA  ¦ 143 HERNANDEZ,Jose m   SENIO  MANUEL CC        
  75 GARCIA,José-javier MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦ 144 BARBERA,Antonio m. MA-30  ALMORADI CC      
  76 GARCIA,Miguel a.   SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC    
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 129 
 
 
 

 


